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Athens Division

Obnoxious Men

The Next Generation
Cincinnati Harambes
Skatanthropi
Midgetmen

Sparta Division

Hoosier Daddy

El caballote negro
Planet of the Apes
Irish Curse
P-Shish

Total Points

The Next Generation
Cincinnati Harambes
Hoosier Daddy
Obnoxious Men

El caballote negro
Skatanthropi
Midgetmen

Planet of the Apes
Irish Curse

P-Shish
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139
139
136
124
103
101
100

99

89

53
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PCT
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.333
0.333

PCT
1.000
0.667
0.333
0.333
0.000

DIV
1-0
0-1
2-0
0-2
1-1

DIV
2-0
1-0
1-1
0-1
0-2

PF
112
109

99
84
76

PF
98
81
89
81
47
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PA
80
65
88

107
97

PA
60
84
87

119
89

PTS
124
139
139
101
100

PTS
136
103

99
89
53
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